
MITSUB

ISHI

MITSUBIS

HI COLT 

CZC 

Cabriolet 

(RG)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 (Z23) 2006/05 - 

2009/07

1499 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A91

MITSUBIS

HI COLT 

VI (Z3_A, 

Z2_A)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.1 2004/10 - 

2012/06

1124 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina 3A91

1.1 LPG 2004/10 - 

2012/06

1124 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

3A91

1.3 2004/06 - 

2012/06

1332 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A90

1.3 2004/10 - 

2012/06

1332 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A90

1.3 4WD 2004/10 - 

2012/06

1332 ccm 67 KW 91 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A90

1.3 LPG 2004/06 - 

2012/06

1332 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

4A90

1.5 2004/06 - 

2012/06

1499 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A91

1.5 (Z23) 2006/07 - 

2012/06

1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A91

1.5 4WD 2006/07 - 

2012/06

1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4A91

SMART

SMART 

FORFOU

R (454)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.1 

(454.030)

2004/01 - 

2006/06

1124 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 134.910



1.1 

(454.033)

2005/02 - 

2006/06

1124 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 134.911

1.3 

(454.031)

2004/01 - 

2006/06

1332 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 135.930

1.5 

(454.032)

2004/01 - 

2006/06

1499 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 135.950

1.5 

(454.032)

2004/01 - 

2006/06

1499 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 135.950

1.5 

BRABUS 

(454.034)

2005/05 - 

2006/06

1468 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 122.950


